PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Jun Zhang	06/23/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Allen & Thomas Cosmetic Accessories Co., Ltd.
Street Address:	No. 2, Airport North Rd.
Internal Address:	Sanzao Township, Jinwan Dist.
City:	Zhuhai City, Guang Dong Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	519040

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12810163

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (763)746-8125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 763-746-1599

Email: ALAN@THELAWFIRM.CC

Correspondent Name: KAMRATH & ASSOCIATES P.A.

Address Line 1: 4825 OLSON MEMORIAL HIGHWAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 245

Address Line 4: GOLDEN VALLEY, MINNESOTA 55422

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: CFP00829-1

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Alan Kamrath

Total Attachments: 1

source=20100623083648 assgmt#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 12810

PATENT REEL: 024579 FRAME: 0610

ASSIGNMENT DEED			
This Assignment agreement is applicable to an invention Pressable Pen	entitled (invention Title)		
The PATENT RIGHTS referred to in this agreement are: (Check one)	ted by the ASSIGNOR(s) concurrently with this Assignment, filed		
U.S. Patent No The PATENT RIGHTS assigned under this agreement ar	n: issued		
(Check one) U.S. Patent rights only worldwide Patent rights. In this case, the as any U.S. Patent Application identified above.	signee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing date of		
The ASSIGNOR(s) referred to in this agreement is (or an (Full name of first assignor) No. 2,Airport No. (Address)	ej:		
(Address) No. 2,Airport No. 2,Airport No. 2, Airport No. 2, Airpor	ovince, China 519040		
(Full name of second assignor, if any)(Address)			
(Full name of third assignor, if any)(Address)			
(Full name of fourth assignor, if any)(Address)			
The First ASSIGNEE reterred to in this agreement is: (Name of Assignee) ALLEN & THOMAS (COSMETIC ACCESSORIES CO., L'TD		
(Address of Assignee) No. 2,Airport North I	COSMETIC ACCESSORIES CO., LTD Rd, Sanzao Township, Jinwan Dist, Zhuhai, City, Guang Dong Province,		
The Second ASSIGNEE referred to in this agreement is:			
(Name of Assignee)			
(Address of Assignee)			
The First ASSIGNEE is: (Check one) ☐ an individual ☐ a partnership ☑ a Corporation of	China .		
The Comment to 01/44/FF in	(State or Country)		
The Second ASSIGNEE is: (Check one)			
a Corporation of	(State or Country)		
Additional and an abstract page	ned on separately numbered sheets attached hereto.		
The ASSIGNOR(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by ea which is acknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following the full and exclusive right to the invention;	ch ASSIGNEE, and other good and valuable consideration, receipt of		
continuations, continuations-in-part, divisionals the right to claim priority under 35 U.S.C. 119, As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this Ag	re-issues, and re-examination patents and patent applications; and based on any earlier foreign applications for this invention. Ireement, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby authorize(s) and requests the		
Director of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Patent to t entire right, title and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of sa Further, the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to s	id ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns. aid ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the		
continuation-in-part, substitute, renewal, reexamination and reissu	roceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, e applications, execute all necessary assignment papers to cause to all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desir- tain and enforce proper protection for said invention.		
7-190/(1 110/)	n Zhang June 23, 2010		
(Signature of sole or first assignor)	(Date)		
(Signature of second assignor, if any)	(Date)		
(Signature of third assignor, if any)	(Date)		
(Signature of fourth assignor, if any)	(Date)		

RECORDED: 06/23/2010

PATENT REEL: 024579 FRAME: 0611